CONTENTS

VOLUME TWO

BOOK VII.

THE SCHEMATISM OF THE

CHAPTER

XXXII

CATEGORIES

CATEGORY AND SCHEMA

ws e N

&

A summary of Kant’s argument
Importance of the chapter on Schematism
The transcendental Doctrine of Judgement
Subsumption under the categories

. The difficulty of subsumption under the

categories
The transcendental schema

7. The restriction of the category through the

8.
9.

I10.

schema
The schema in general

Special characteristics of the transcendental
schema

Summary of conclusions

XXXIII THE TRANSCENDENTAL SCHEMATA

XXXIV

AU T

Category and schema.

The schema of quantity

The schema of quality

The schemata of relation
The schemata of modality
Kant’s summary

The number of the schemata

THE SIGNIFICANCE OF THE SCHEMA

ok o i

Subsumption and syllogism

Category and schema

The transcendental synthesis of imagination
The schematism of the understanding
Value of Kant’s doctrine

The possibility of reconstruction

PAGE

17
20
21

24

25
28

31
32

37
39

66
68
71
73
75
77



CONTENTS

BOOK VIII

THE PRINCIPLES OF THE
UNDERSTANDING

CHHAPTER PAGE
XXXV THE SUPREME PRINCIPLE OF SYNTHETIC
JUDGEMENTS

1. The nature of Kant’s argument 81
2. The principle of analytic judgements 83
3. Different kinds of synthetic judgement 84
4. The ‘third thing’ 86
5. The possibility of experience 90
6. The principle of all synthetic judgements 94

XXXVI THE PRINCIPLES OF THE UNDER-

STANDING
1. Different kinds of principle 97
2. The Principles of the Understanding 98
3. Intuitive and discursive certainty 100
4. The proof of the Principles 103
5. Modern science and the Principles of the
Understanding . 106
BOOK IX

THE MATHEMATICAL PRINCIPLES

XXXVII THE AXIOMS OF INTUITION

1. The Principle of the Axioms ITI
2. The proof in the first edition 112
3. The proof in the second edition 114
4. Successiveness of synthesis 117
5. Intuition and object 119
6. The doctrine of the Aesthetic 121
7. The axioms of geometry 124
8. Quantitas and quantum 125
9. The formulae of arithmetic 129
10. The application of mathematics to objects

of experience 131



CHAPTER

CONTENTS

XXXVIII THE ANTICIPATIONS OF SENSE-PERCEP-

S R

TION

The Principle of the Anticipations
The proof in the first edition

The proof in the second edition
Intensive quantity

The synthesis of quality

The causality of the object

The doctrine of continuity

Empty space and time

Kant’s conclusion

BOOK X

THE ANALOGIES OF EXPERIENCE

XXXIX THE PRINCIPLE OF THE ANALOGIES

XLI

XLII

el O R

The formulation of the Principle
The argument in the first edition
The modes of time

The argument in the second edition
The assumptions of the argument
The conclusion of the argument
The general character of the proof

THE SPECIAL' CHARACTER OF THE

I.
2.

3'

ANALOGIES

The Analogies are regulative
The first meaning of ‘Analogy’
The second meaning of ‘Analogy’

THE FIRST ANALOGY

I.
2.

3l

The Principle of permanence
The argument of the first edition
The argument of the second edition

SUBSTANCE

;

In what sense is apprehension successive?

2. The permanent and time-determination
3. The permanence of time

9

PAGE

134
139
141
144
147
150
152
154
155

159
161

163
167
170
173
175

178
179

184
186

190

195
199



10
CHAPTER

CONTENTS

XLII SUBSTANCE—continued

4.

kR oA A 4

10.
II.

Substratum and substance

Can substance be perceived?

The quantum of substance

Material substance

The conservation of matter

The empirical criterion of substance
The concept of change

Science and experience

XLIII THE SECOND ANALOGY

XLI1V

XLV

XLVI

I
2
3
4
5

THE SECOND ANALOGY (CONTINUED)

I
2
3
4
5

. The Principle of causality

. The six proofs of causality

. The first proof

. The object and its temporal relations
. The second proof

. The third proof

. Origin of the concept of causality
. The fourth proof

. The fifth proof

. The sixth proof

«

THE ARGUMENT FOR CAUSALITY

PN oV h W N

Kant’s presuppositions

Kant’s argument

Objective, and subjective succession

The conditions of experience

The process to experience

Causality and time

Particular causal laws

The transcendental synthesis of imagination

CAUSALITY AND CONTINUITY

1
2
3
4
5

. Kant’s concept of causality

. The successiveness of cause and effect
. The continuity of change

. The law of continuity

. Continuity as the formal condition of appre-
hension

PAGE

201
204
207
209
213
215
217
218

221
224
225
230
238

245
248
249
253
257

262
263
265
268
271
273

275
278

281
283
284
288

289



CONTENTS 11

CHAPTER PAGE
XLVII THE THIRD ANALOGY

1. The Principle of interaction 294

2. The meaning of coexistence 297

3. The proof in the second edition 298

XLVIII THE THIRD ANALOGY (CONTINUED)

1. The proof in the first edition 310

2. Interaction and sense-perception 316

3. Interaction and the unity of apperception 319

4. Interaction and coexistence 324

5. Kant’s proof of interaction 329

BOOK XI
THE POSTULATES OF EMPIRICAL

THOUGHT

XLIX POSSIBILITY
1. The Principles of possibility, actuality, and

necessity 335
2. The interdependence of the categories of

modality 339
3. Thought and its object 342
4. The First Postulate 345
5. Possibility in relation to different types of

concept 346
6. The possibility of experience 354

L. ACTUALITY AND NECESSITY
1. The Second Postulate 357
2. The Third Postulate 362
3. Some traditional conceptions 364
4. Leibnizian possibility 366
5. The meaning of the word ‘Postulate’ 368
6. The competence of Kant’s exposition 370
BOOK XII

TRANSCENDENTAL IDEALISM

LI EMPIRICAL REALISM
1. Problems of the Critical Philosophy 375
2. Descartes and Berkeley 376
3. The Refutation of Idealism 377



I2
CHAPTER

LI

LII

LIII

LIV

LV

CONTENTS

PAGE

EMPIRICAL REALISM-—continued
4. Turning the tables on idealism 381
5. Empirical realism and transcendental idealism 384
6. Sense and imagination 385
INNER SENSE AND SELF-KNOWLEDGE
1. The paradox of inner sense 387
2. Understanding, imagination, and inner sense 390
3. Illustrations of Kant’s doctrine 393
4. Inner sense and the phenomenal self 398
5. Apperception and self-knowledge 401
SELF-KNOWLEDGE AND KNOWLEDGE

OBJECTS
1. The existence of the self 404
2. The existence of the object 406
3. Reality of inner and outer sense 410
4. Ideality of inner and outer sense 411
5. Time and inner sense 413
6. Inner sense and the phenomenal self 415§
7. Appearance and illusion 416
8. Difficulties of inner sense “ 418
9. A rough analogy 424
THE TRANSCENDENTAL USE OF CON-

CEPTS
1. Empirical realism and transcendental idealism 426
2. The empirical use of concepts 427
3. The transcendental use of concepts 429
4. Mathematical concepts 431
5. The categories 432
6. Kant’s conclusion 435
NOUMENON AND TRANSCENDENTAL

OBJECT
1. Phenomena and noumena 439
2. Alleged knowledge of noumena 440
3. The transcendental object 442
4. Origin of belief in noumena 445
5. Kant’s conclusion in the first edition 447



CONTENTS 13

CHAFPTER PAGE
LVI PHENOMENA AND NOUMENA
1. Categories and knowledge of noumena 450
2. The positive and negative meaning of
‘noumenon’ 452
3. Can we know the thing-in-itself ? 453
4. Thought and intuition 455
5. The concept of ‘noumenon’ as a limiting
concept 456
6. Understanding not limited by sensibility 458
2. The union of understanding and sensibility 459
8. The limits of knowledge 460
EPILOGUE 463
GENERAL INDEX 4653

INDEX OF ANNOTATED PASSAGES 505



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]
	[Seite 5]
	[Seite 6]
	[Seite 7]


