CONTENTS

VOLUME TWO

BOOK VII

THE SCHEMATISM OF THE CATEGORIES

CHAPTER		PAGE
XXXII	CATEGORY AND SCHEMA	
	1. A summary of Kant's argument	17
	2. Importance of the chapter on Schematism	20
	3. The transcendental Doctrine of Judgement	21
	4. Subsumption under the categories	24
	5. The difficulty of subsumption under the	
	categories 6. The transcendental schema	25 28
	**	20
	7. The restriction of the category through the schema	31
	8. The schema in general	32
	g. Special characteristics of the transcendental	
	schema	37
	10. Summary of conclusions	39
IIIXXX	THE TRANSCENDENTAL SCHEMATA	
	1. Category and schema	42
	2. The schema of quantity	44
	3. The schema of quality	48
	4. The schemata of relation	52
	5. The schemata of modality	56
	6. Kant's summary	60
	7. The number of the schemata	63
xxxiv	THE SIGNIFICANCE OF THE SCHEMA	
	1. Subsumption and syllogism	66
	2. Category and schema	68
	3. The transcendental synthesis of imagination	71
	4. The schematism of the understanding	73
	5. Value of Kant's doctrine	75
	6. The possibility of reconstruction	77

BOOK VIII

THE PRINCIPLES OF THE UNDERSTANDING

CHAPTER	L Company of the Comp	PAGI
XXXV	THE SUPREME PRINCIPLE OF SYNTHETI JUDGEMENTS	С
	1. The nature of Kant's argument	81
	2. The principle of analytic judgements	83
	3. Different kinds of synthetic judgement	84
	4. The 'third thing'	86
	5. The possibility of experience	90
	6. The principle of all synthetic judgements	94
XXXVI	THE PRINCIPLES OF THE UNDER- STANDING	
	1. Different kinds of principle	97
	2. The Principles of the Understanding	98
	3. Intuitive and discursive certainty	100
	4. The proof of the Principles	103
	5. Modern science and the Principles of the Understanding	106
	BOOK IX	
THE	MATHEMATICAL PRINCIPLES	
xxxvii	THE AXIOMS OF INTUITION	
	1. The Principle of the Axioms	111
	2. The proof in the first edition	112
	3. The proof in the second edition	114
	4. Successiveness of synthesis	117
	5. Intuition and object	119
	6. The doctrine of the Aesthetic	121
	7. The axioms of geometry	124
	8. Quantitas and quantum	125
	9. The formulae of arithmetic	129
	10. The application of mathematics to objects of experience	131

	CONTENTS	. 9
	*	
CHAPTER XXXVIII T	THE ANTICIPATIONS OF SENSE-PERCEPTION	PAGE
	1. The Principle of the Anticipations	134
	2. The proof in the first edition	139
	3. The proof in the second edition	141
	4. Intensive quantity	144
	5. The synthesis of quality	147
	6. The causality of the object	150
	7. The doctrine of continuity	152
	8. Empty space and time	154
	9. Kant's conclusion	155
	воок х	
THE	ANALOGIES OF EXPERIENCE	
XXXIX	THE PRINCIPLE OF THE ANALOGIES	
	1. The formulation of the Principle	159
	2. The argument in the first edition	161
	3. The modes of time	163
	4. The argument in the second edition	167
	5. The assumptions of the argument	170
	6. The conclusion of the argument	173
	7. The general character of the proof	175
XL	THE SPECIAL CHARACTER OF THE ANALOGIES	
	1. The Analogies are regulative	178
	2. The first meaning of 'Analogy'	179
	3. The second meaning of 'Analogy'	180
XLI	THE FIRST ANALOGY	
	1. The Principle of permanence	184
	2. The argument of the first edition	186
	3. The argument of the second edition	190
XLII	SUBSTANCE	***
	1. In what sense is apprehension successive?	192
	2. The permanent and time-determination	195
	3. The permanence of time	199

CONTENTS

10

CHAPTER		PAGE
XLII	SUBSTANCE—continued	
	4. Substratum and substance	201
	5. Can substance be perceived?	204
	6. The quantum of substance	207
	7. Material substance	209
	8. The conservation of matter	213
	9. The empirical criterion of substance	215
	10. The concept of change	217
	11. Science and experience	218
XLIII	THE SECOND ANALOGY	
	1. The Principle of causality	221
	2. The six proofs of causality	224
	3. The first proof	225
	4. The object and its temporal relations	230
	5. The second proof	238
XLIV	THE SECOND ANALOGY (CONTINUED)	
	1. The third proof	245
	2. Origin of the concept of causality	248
	3. The fourth proof	249
	4. The fifth proof	253
	5. The sixth proof	257
XLV	THE ARGUMENT FOR CAUSALITY	
	1. Kant's presuppositions	262
	2. Kant's argument	263
	3. Objective and subjective succession	265
	4. The conditions of experience	268
	5. The process to experience	271
	6. Causality and time	273
	7. Particular causal laws	275
	8. The transcendental synthesis of imagination	278
XLVI	CAUSALITY AND CONTINUITY	
	1. Kant's concept of causality	281
	2. The successiveness of cause and effect	283
	3. The continuity of change	284
	4. The law of continuity	288
	5. Continuity as the formal condition of appre- hension	289

	CONTENTS	11
CHAPTER		PAGE
XLVII	THE THIRD ANALOGY	
	1. The Principle of interaction	294
	2. The meaning of coexistence	297
	3. The proof in the second edition	298
XLVIII	THE THIRD ANALOGY (CONTINUED)	
	1. The proof in the first edition	310
	2. Interaction and sense-perception	316
	3. Interaction and the unity of apperception	319
	4. Interaction and coexistence	324
	5. Kant's proof of interaction	329
	BOOK XI	
THE	POSTULATES OF EMPIRICAL	
	THOUGHT	
XLIX	POSSIBILITY	
-	1. The Principles of possibility, actuality, and	
	necessity	335
	2. The interdependence of the categories of modality	339
	3. Thought and its object	342
	4. The First Postulate	345
	5. Possibility in relation to different types of	
	concept	346
_	6. The possibility of experience	354
L	ACTUALITY AND NECESSITY	
	1. The Second Postulate	357
	2. The Third Postulate	362
	3. Some traditional conceptions	364
	4. Leibnizian possibility	366
	5. The meaning of the word 'Postulate'	368
	6. The competence of Kant's exposition	370
	BOOK XII	
TRA	NSCENDENTAL IDEALISM	
LI	EMPIRICAL REALISM	
	1. Problems of the Critical Philosophy	375
	2. Descartes and Berkeley	376
	3. The Refutation of Idealism	377

12	CONTENTS
CHAPTER	

HAPTER		PAGE
LI	EMPIRICAL REALISM—continued	
	4. Turning the tables on idealism	381
	5. Empirical realism and transcendental idealism	384
	6. Sense and imagination	385
LII	INNER SENSE AND SELF-KNOWLEDGE	
	r. The paradox of inner sense	387
	2. Understanding, imagination, and inner sense	390
	3. Illustrations of Kant's doctrine	393
	4. Inner sense and the phenomenal self	398
	5. Apperception and self-knowledge	401
LIII	SELF-KNOWLEDGE AND KNOWLEDGE OBJECTS	
	1. The existence of the self	404
	2. The existence of the object	406
	3. Reality of inner and outer sense	410
	4. Ideality of inner and outer sense	411
	5. Time and inner sense	413
	6. Inner sense and the phenomenal self	415
	7. Appearance and illusion	416
	8. Difficulties of inner sense	418
	9. A rough analogy	424
LIV	THE TRANSCENDENTAL USE OF CON- CEPTS	
	1. Empirical realism and transcendental idealism	426
	2. The empirical use of concepts	427
	3. The transcendental use of concepts	429
	4. Mathematical concepts	431
	5. The categories	432
	6. Kant's conclusion	435
LV	NOUMENON AND TRANSCENDENTAL OBJECT	
	1. Phenomena and noumena	439
	2. Alleged knowledge of noumena	440
	3. The transcendental object	442
	4. Origin of belief in noumena	445
	5. Kant's conclusion in the first edition	447

	CONTENTS	13
CHAPTER LVI	PHENOMENA AND NOUMENA	PAGE
	1. Categories and knowledge of noumena 2. The positive and negative meaning of	450
	'noumenon'	452
	3. Can we know the thing-in-itself?	453
	4. Thought and intuition	455
	5. The concept of 'noumenon' as a limiting	
	concept	456
	6. Understanding not limited by sensibility	458
	7. The union of understanding and sensibility	459
	8. The limits of knowledge	460
EPILOGUE		463
GENERAL INDEX		465
INDEX OF	ANNOTATED PASSAGES	505